Tempus Open - Victor Dancea

Victor Dancea

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Frisim (25) Personbasta: 00:30.53 AQUA-poang: 287 Datum: 2024-02-04 Tavling:
Viddsternsimmet Sprint

Tid

00:30.53

00:30.61

00:31.11

00:31.67

00:34.73

00:36.82

00:37.46

00:38.33

00:39.46

00:41.34

00:42.12

00:47.90

00:48.52

00:48.96

00:51.60

00:56.71

AQUA
287
285
272
257
195
164
155
145
133
117
109
75
72

70

45

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2024-02-04

2024-02-03

2023-12-09

2023-09-30

2022-12-10

2022-02-05

2021-12-04

2021-12-11

2021-10-10

2020-10-03

2021-10-10

2019-12-14

2020-05-01

2019-11-30

2019-11-30

2019-10-06

Tavling

Viddsternsimmet Sprint
Viddsternsimmet Sprint
TomteCupen 2023

Burger King Swim
Tomtecupen 2022
Vidosternsimmet sprint 2022
Hostsimiaden 2021, Kalmar
Tomte Cupen

Burger King Swim

Burger King Swim

Burger King Swim
TomteCupen 2019

VSS Open 2020
Hdstsimiaden Ljungby2019
Hdstsimiaden Ljungby2019

Burger King Swim


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=327709
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=327709&amp;event=11&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=327709&amp;event=11&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=327709&amp;event=11&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=327709&amp;event=11&amp;Result_sort=result_date

